
PLANNING MEMBERS BY REGION (as at 03.01.2013) Please note that this list of members is updated every month

Regions: East Midlands

Eastern

Greater London

Merseyside

North East

North West

South East

South West

Wales

West Midlands

Yorkshire and the Humber

Unconfirmed

EAST MIDLANDS 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr PAUL DAVID HUNT Shakespeares Legal Llp LEICESTER LE1 6TX 0116 254 5454

Mr JOHN TREVOR SYDNEY EDMOND John Edmond Limited LEICESTER LE19 1WY 0116 281 6900 www.marrons.net

Mrs LOUISE HRYNIW Marrons LEICESTER LE19 1WY 0116 289 2200 www.marrons.net

Mrs JULIE ANNE RUSSELL Marrons LEICESTER LE19 1WY 0116 289 2200 www.marrons.net

Mr PAUL ALAN HENRY WAKEFIELD Marrons LEICESTER LE19 1WY 0116 289 2200 www.marrons.net

Mr FRANCIS JOSEPH FERNANDES NORTHAMPTON BOROUGH COUNCIL NORTHAMPTON NN1 1DE 020 8554 8774 www.northampton.gov.uk

EASTERN 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr ANTHONY WILLIAM NORTHEY Sharman Law LLP BEDFORD MK45 2JR 01525 750750 www.sharmanlaw.co.uk

Mr DAVID WILLIAM GEORGE WHIPPS Holmes & Hills LLP BRAINTREE CM7 9AJ 01376 320 456 www.holmes-hills.co.uk

Mr PHILIP RONALD KRATZ Birketts LLP CAMBRIDGE CB1 2RE 01223 326600 www.birketts.co.uk

Mr GRAHAM BRYAN WRIGHT Birketts LLP IPSWICH IP1 1HZ 01473 232300

Mr CHRISTOPHER PAUL BURGESS COLE & CO NORWICH NR3 1RF 01603 617018 www.coleandcosolicitors.com

Mr RICHARD PAUL HEWITT HAYES & STORR SHERINGHAM NR26 8RG 01263 825959

Miss BERNADETTE CELESTE HILLMAN Debenhams Ottaway LLP ST. ALBANS AL1 3EW 01727 837161 www.dolegal.co.uk

GREATER LONDON 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr SEBASTIAN ALEXANDER JOHN CHARLES K&L Gates Llp LONDON EC4M 9AF 20 7648 9000 www.klgates.com

Mr STEPHEN HOLLINGS TURNBULL Lawrence Graham LLP LONDON SE1 2AU 020 7379 0000 www.lg-legal.com

Mr DAVID MICHAEL JESSE BROCK Keystone Law Limited LONDON SW1E 5HX 020 7152 6550 www.keystonelaw.co.uk

Mr MICHAEL DAVID CUNLIFFE Forsters LLP LONDON W1J 5LS 020 7863 8333 http://www.forsters.co.uk

Mr PETER JOHN STEVENS Finers Stephens Innocent LLP LONDON W1W 5LS 020 7323 4000

Mr ROGER MARTIN CURTIS Wedlake Bell LLP LONDON WC1R 4LR 020 7395 3000 www.wedlakebell.com

Mr MARK JULIAN BRUMWELL Dundas & Wilson LLP LONDON WC2B 4EZ 020 7240 2401 www.dundas-wilson.com

Mr STEPHEN JAMES MCNAUGHT Dundas & Wilson LLP LONDON WC2B 4EZ 020 7240 2401 www.dundas-wilson.com

MERSEYSIDE

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr IAIN JOHNSTON Brabners Chaffe Street LLP LIVERPOOL L2 3YL 0151 600 3000 www.brabnerschaffestreet.com

NORTH EAST 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr PETER JOHN DEVLIN HARTLEPOOL BOROUGH COUNCIL HARTLEPOOL TS24 8AY 01429 523 003 http://www.hartlepool.gov.uk

Miss CLAIRE BROOK Dickinson Dees LLP NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NE1 3DX 0191 279 9000 www.dickinson-dees.com

NORTH WEST 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr JAMES DOUGLAS CLAXTON Burnetts CARLISLE CA1 1ES 01228 55 22 22 http://www.burnetts.co.uk

Mrs KATHRYN LOUISE JUMP Semple Fraser Llp MANCHESTER M1 3BE 0161 907 3771 www.semplefraser.co.uk

Mr RICHARD HUW LLOYD EVERSHEDS LLP MANCHESTER M1 5ES 0845 497 9797 www.eversheds.com

Mr JOHN MAXWELL MORITZ Cobbetts LLP MANCHESTER M2 3HZ 0845 404 2404 www.cobbetts.com

SOUTH EAST 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website



Mrs SALLY PATRICIA FLEMING Aylesbury Vale District Council AYLESBURY HP19 8FF 01296 585858 www.aylesburyvaledc.gov.uk

Mrs KATHERINE ANNE STUBBS Aylesbury Vale District Council AYLESBURY HP19 8FF 01296 585858 www.aylesburyvaledc.gov.uk

Mr NICHOLAS MARK KINGSLEY-SMITH Kingsley Smith Solicitors LLP CHATHAM ME4 4EE 01634 811 118 www.kslaw.co.uk

Mr ANTHONY JOHN ROWLATT ALLEN DMH Stallard LLP CRAWLEY RH11 7FZ 01293 605 000 www.dmhstallard.com

Mr GILES ROBERT STUART FERIN Emw Law Llp MILTON KEYNES MK5 8FR 0845 070 6000 www.emwllp.com

Mr ADRIAN VICTOR SMITH WHITE Henmans LLP OXFORD OX4 2BH 01865 781000 www.henmansllp.co.uk

Miss KAREN VIVIEN JONES Blandy & Blandy LLP READING RG1 1DA 0118 951 6800 www.blandy.co.uk

SOUTH WEST 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr ROBERT WILLIAM GROSS Toller Beattie LLP BARNSTAPLE EX31 1QN 01271 341000 www.tollerbeattie.co.uk

Mr ROBERT GARRICK FIRTH North Dorset District Council BLANDFORD FORUM DT11 7LL 01258 484010

Miss HELEN ELIZABETH ADLARD PLANNING INSPECTORATE BRISTOL BS1 6PN

Mrs ELIZABETH DUNN Burges Salmon LLP BRISTOL BS2 0ZX 0117 939 2000 www.burges-salmon.com

Mr GARY CLARKE SOLOMAN Burges Salmon LLP BRISTOL BS2 0ZX 0117 939 2000 www.burges-salmon.com

Mr GRAHAM RONALD GOVER Graham Gover Solicitor EXETER EX1 1JG 01392 423090 www.ggsol.co.uk

Mrs SUZANNE KATIE-JAYNE WALFORD Foot Anstey Llp EXETER EX1 1NT 01392 411221 www.footanstey.com

Mr IAN DOUGLAS LAMOND Stephens Scown Llp TRURO TR1 1UT 01872 265100 www.stephens-scown.co.uk

Mr PHILIP STEPHEN CROWTHER Battens Solicitors Limited YEOVIL BA20 1EP 01935 846000 www.battens.co.uk

Ms CERI ANN STEPHENS Battens Solicitors Limited YEOVIL BA20 1EP 01935 846000 www.battens.co.uk

WALES 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mrs JOSEPHINE WADDINGTON EVERSHEDS LLP CARDIFF CF10 5BT 0845 497 9797 www.eversheds.com

WEST MIDLANDS 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr GERALD SHEEDY Gateley LLP BIRMINGHAM B3 2HJ 0121 234 0000 www.gateleyuk.com

Mr STUART DANIEL ANDREWS EVERSHEDS LLP BIRMINGHAM B3 3AL 0845 497 9797 www.eversheds.com

Mr MARTIN DAMMS Pinsent Masons Llp BIRMINGHAM B4 6BH 0121 200 1050 www.pinsentmasons.com

Mr ROBERT CHARLES PATTINSON Knights Solicitors LLP NEWCASTLE ST5 0QW 01782 619225

Mr IAN PAUL WILLIAMSON WILLIAMSON & SODEN SOLIHULL B90 3LS 0121 733 8000 http://www.williamsonandsoden.co.uk

Mr JOHN ROWE STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL STAFFORD ST16 2DH 01785 223 121 www.staffordshire.gov.uk

Mr NIALL ALASDAIR CAMERON BLACKIE Fbc Manby Bowdler LLP TELFORD TF3 4NJ 01952 292129 www.fbcmb.co.uk

YORKSHIRE AND THE HUMBER 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website
Mr BERNARD TIMOTHY AXE Barber Titleys HARROGATE HG1 5PA 01423 502211 www.barbertitleys.co.uk

Mrs JOSEPHINE MARY KINGHAM-SLATER Kirklees Metropolitan Council HUDDERSFIELD HD1 2NF 01484 221504 http://www.kirklees.gov.uk

Mr ROBERT MOORE Walker Morris LEEDS LS1 2HL 0113 283 2500 http://www.walkermorris.co.uk

Mr RICHARD MARK SAGAR Walker Morris LEEDS LS1 2HL 0113 283 2500 http://www.walkermorris.co.uk

Mr ANDREW JAMES WILLIAMSON Walker Morris LEEDS LS1 2HL 0113 283 2500 http://www.walkermorris.co.uk

Mrs MARIAN ELIZABETH GRIFFITHS Cobbetts Llp LEEDS LS1 4BN 0845 4042404 www.cobbetts.com

Miss JOCELYN DENTON Dickinson Dees Llp LEEDS LS1 4BN 01132 904 300 www.dickinson-dees.com

UNCONFIRMED 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr ANDREW MICHAEL AVES  

Mr CHARLES ANTHONY CONLON  

Miss ISABEL BRENDA DIVER  

Mr THOMAS GRAHAM  

Mrs NICOLA JANE INSLEY  

Mr RICHARD LASZLO KECZKES  

Miss MORAG ERSKINE THOMSON  


